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Gan Shalom Preschool ~ 157 Falkirk St. Toronto ON M5M 4K4 ~ 416.546.8770 ~ Info@GanShalom.ca 

CALENDAR          2019-2020 

Jr. Nursery Classes: Daisies & Lilies         *        Nursery Classes: Roses & Tulips 
 

Monday, August 31 First Day of School for Teachers 

Tuesday, September 3 Meet & Greet for all classes – Children and Parents Invited 
9:15am – 9:45am   for Group 1: TBD (will be emailed to you) 
10:15am – 10:45am  for Group 2: TBD (will be emailed to you) 
* 11:00-11:30 Staff Meeting 

Wednesday, September 4 Staggered class time for Jr. Nursery Classes 
Group 1: 9:00am-10:10am. Parents Invited to stay the first 10 min.  
Group 2: 10:20am-11:30am. Parents Invited to stay the first 10 min. 
Regular Day for Nursery Classes. Nursery Enrichment Program Begins. 

Thursday, September 5 Regular Day for Jr. Nursery Classes 
Monday, September 9 4th Annual Gan Shalom Golf Classic 

Sunday, September 22 6TH Annual Trike-A-Thon 
Tuesday, September 24 Curriculum Night for Parents 

Jr. Nursery Classes @ 6:30pm-7:15pm 
Nursery Classes @ 7:45pm-9:00pm  

Wednesday, October 16 Neighbourhood Sukkot Party @ 4:30pm-5:30pm 

Thursday, October 17 Sukkah Party for Kids - Parent Volunteers Welcome 
Monday, October 21  Simchat Torah Party. Dinner & Program. Families Invited.  

Friday, November 15 Special Shabbat with Bubby & Zaidy @ 10:30am-11:30am 
Monday, December 16 Dads & Donuts @ 9:00am-9:45am 

Sunday, December 22 Neighbourhood Chanukah Carnival @ 4:00pm-5:30pm 
Sunday, January 19 Gan Shalom Playdate @ 4:00pm-5:30pm 

Monday, January 20 Parent-Teacher Night 6:00pm-9:00pm – Timeslots TBA 
Friday, February 7 Gan Shalom Friday Night Dinner for all Families @ 5:00pm 

Monday, February 10 Tu B’Shvat Festivities – Parent Volunteers Welcome 
Tuesday, March 10 Purim Dress Up Day – All classes end at 11:30am. No Enrichment Program. 

Tuesday, March 10 Neighbourhood Purim Party 
Monday, March 30 Family Model Seder for Jr. Nursery Classes  @ 9:00am-9:45am – Parents Invited 

Tuesday, March 31 Family Model Seder for Nursery Classes  @ 9:00am-9:45am – Parents Invited  
Tuesday, April 28 Israel Celebrations - Parent Volunteers Welcome 

Tuesday, May 5 Teacher Appreciation Day @ Gan Shalom  
Tuesday, May 12 Lag B’Omer Celebrations for Kids 

Friday, May 8 Moms & Muffins @ 9:00am-9:30am 
Friday, May 29 Neighbourhood Shavuot Ice Cream Party 

Wednesday, June 17 Jr. Nursery End of Year Celebration. Parents Invited @ 10:45am. 
Thursday, June 18 Nursery Graduation – Time TBD. Parents & Grandparents Invited. No Extended Program. 

Thursday, June 18 Last Day of School for Students 
Friday, June 19 Last Day of School for Teachers 

  

School Closures 

Mon.-Tues., Sep. 30-Oct. 1 Rosh Hashana – No School 
Tues.-Wed., Oct. 8-9 Erev Yom Kippur & Yom Kippur – No School 

Mon. – Tues. Oct. 14-15 Sukkot – No School 
Mon. – Tues. Oct. 21-22 Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah – No School 

Monday, December 2 Professional Development Day for Staff. No School for children.  

Mon. – Fri. Dec. 23-Jan. 3 Winter Break – No School 

Monday, February 17 Family Day – No School 
Tues. – Fri., Apr. 7-17 Pesach – No School 

Monday, May 18 Victoria Day – No School 
Friday, May 29 Shavuot – No School 

 

Registrations for 2020-2021 School Year & Day Camp 
Thursday, October 3 Registration #1 Opens for Family Shul Members 

Monday, October 7 Registration #2 Opens for Current/Past Families of 2 yrs.  
Thursday, Oct. 10 Registration #3 Opens for Families on the Wait List   Between 9:30am – 12:30pm 

Registration #3 Opens for the Community    After 12:30pm 

Monday, Nov. 4 Camp Registration Opens       
 

School Announcements Family Members Invited Out of School Events School Closures 

Please note that dates are subject to change. 


